Top Results
Competition: 10
Solo Championship Girls Under 13

Danced:

Rank Name

School

Card #
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34

Watson, Elyse
Johnson, Imani
Robbirds, Lillie
Alducin, Sofia

Savage, Reilly
Cimbora, Lillian

Cadavid, Sophia

Barbera, Dempsey Rose

McDermott, Colleen
DiMartino, Gracie
Nadile, Molly
Barnet, Alexandra
Mclintyre, Maddox
Rose, Alexis
Smith, Kendall
Overcash, Greta
Collins, Addison
DiVittorio, Sara
Fowler, Candace
Meaney, Grace
Copeland, Liberty
Hill, Emily

LoGatto, Leah
Gareau, Nicoletta
McLaughlin, Rebekah
Vasconcelos, Lydia
O'Donnell, Violet
Schattner, Julia
Conway, Sloane
Williams, Amelia
Lawson, Ainsley
Korbel, Kaelen
McHone, Darby

Fitzmaurice , Clare

Gilleéghan Irish Dance

Burke Connolly Academy of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dancing

Drake School of Irish Dance (Mexico)
McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance
Teelin School of Irish Dance
Flanagan-O'Hare School of Irish Dance
Southern Irish Dance (TN)

Triggle Academy of Irish Dance

Kelly Academy of Irish Dance (FL)
Triggle Academy of Irish Dance

McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance
Baffa Academy of Irish Dance

Baffa Academy of Irish Dance

McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance
Legacy Irish Dance Academy

Triggle Academy of Irish Dance

Walsh Kelley School of Irish Dancing
Drake School of Irish Dance

Triggle Academy of Irish Dance

Legacy Irish Dance Academy

Nashville Irish Step Dancers

Legacy Irish Dance Academy

McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance
Baffa Academy of Irish Dance

Inishfree School of Irish Dancing

Drake School of Irish Dance

Connick School of Irish Dance

Southern Irish Dance (TN)

Connick School of Irish Dance

Kavanagh Porter Warren Academy
Nashville Irish Step Dancers
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance

Inishfree School of Irish Dancing

128
176
138
105
177
124
106
122
169
190
142
144
101
117
192
166
126
183
119
135
195
148
151
103
152
173
132
139
202
165
131
199
167
107
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Top Results
Competition: 10

Solo Championship Girls Under 13 Danced: o1
Rank Name School Card# WM WQ NOQ
35 Citta, Lily Lismore Academy of Irish Dance 174 L L O
36 Twiner, Ashley King O'Sullivan School of Irish Dance 147 O O O
37 Burns, Anna Kate Burke Connolly Academy of Irish Dance 112 B O O
38 Brown, Emma Lismore Academy of Irish Dance 1497 U O O
39 McKenna, Kelly King O'Sullivan School of Irish Dance 172 L L O
40 Allen, Elizabeth Connick School of Irish Dance 116 o OO
41 Beck, Jamison Legacy Irish Dance Academy 181 0 0LF O
42 Hudson, Moya Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance 146 1 L1 L
43 Delegal, Sheridan Legacy Irish Dance Academy 136 o OO
44 Wolfe, Caroline Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance 189 LI L1 [
45 Meier, Evelyn Triggle Academy of Irish Dance 109 L L
46 Yourko, Bevyn Walker Academy of Irish Dance 197 U 0O O
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