Top Results Competition: 10

Solo Championship Girls Under 13



Danced: 91

Solo Championship Girls Under 13			Danced:	:ed: 91		ORIANDO 2020	
Rank	Name	School	Card #	WM V	WQ	NQ	
1	Watson, Elyse	Gilleóghan Irish Dance	128		✓	✓	
2	Johnson, Imani	Burke Connolly Academy of Irish Dance	176		✓	•	
3	Robbirds, Lillie	Inishfree School of Irish Dancing	138		✓	•	
4	Alducin, Sofia	Drake School of Irish Dance (Mexico)	105		✓	•	
5	Savage, Reilly	McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance	177		✓	•	
6	Cimbora, Lillian	Teelin School of Irish Dance	124		✓	•	
7	Cadavid, Sophia	Flanagan-O'Hare School of Irish Dance	106		✓	•	
8	Barbera, Dempsey Rose	Southern Irish Dance (TN)	122		✓	✓	
9	McDermott, Colleen	Triggle Academy of Irish Dance	169		✓	✓	
10	DiMartino, Gracie	Kelly Academy of Irish Dance (FL)	190		✓	•	
11	Nadile, Molly	Triggle Academy of Irish Dance	142		✓	•	
12	Barnet, Alexandra	McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance	144		✓	✓	
13	McIntyre, Maddox	Baffa Academy of Irish Dance	101		✓	•	
14	Rose, Alexis	Baffa Academy of Irish Dance	117			✓	
15	Smith, Kendall	McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance	192			•	
16	Overcash, Greta	Legacy Irish Dance Academy	166			✓	
17	Collins, Addison	Triggle Academy of Irish Dance	126			✓	
18	DiVittorio, Sara	Walsh Kelley School of Irish Dancing	183			✓	
19	Fowler, Candace	Drake School of Irish Dance	119			•	
20	Meaney, Grace	Triggle Academy of Irish Dance	135			•	
21	Copeland, Liberty	Legacy Irish Dance Academy	195			✓	
22	Hill, Emily	Nashville Irish Step Dancers	148			•	
23	LoGatto, Leah	Legacy Irish Dance Academy	151			•	
24	Gareau, Nicoletta	McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance	103			•	
25	McLaughlin, Rebekah	Baffa Academy of Irish Dance	152			•	
26	Vasconcelos, Lydia	Inishfree School of Irish Dancing	173			•	
27	O'Donnell, Violet	Drake School of Irish Dance	132			•	
28	Schattner, Julia	Connick School of Irish Dance	139			•	
29	Conway, Sloane	Southern Irish Dance (TN)	202			•	
30	Williams, Amelia	Connick School of Irish Dance	165			•	
31	Lawson, Ainsley	Kavanagh Porter Warren Academy	131			•	
32	Korbel, Kaelen	Nashville Irish Step Dancers	199			✓	
33	McHone, Darby	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance	167			✓	
34	Fitzmaurice , Clare	Inishfree School of Irish Dancing	107				

Sunday, December 6, 2020 Page 1 of 2

Top Results

Competition: 10

Solo Championship Girls Under 13



Danced: 91

Rank	Name	School	Card #	WM WQ	NQ
35	Citta, Lily	Lismore Academy of Irish Dance	174		
36	Twiner, Ashley	King O'Sullivan School of Irish Dance	147		
37	Burns, Anna Kate	Burke Connolly Academy of Irish Dance	111		
38	Brown, Emma	Lismore Academy of Irish Dance	141		
39	McKenna, Kelly	King O'Sullivan School of Irish Dance	172		
40	Allen, Elizabeth	Connick School of Irish Dance	116		
41	Beck, Jamison	Legacy Irish Dance Academy	181		
42	Hudson, Moya	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance	146		
43	Delegal, Sheridan	Legacy Irish Dance Academy	136		
44	Wolfe, Caroline	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance	189		
45	Meier, Evelyn	Triggle Academy of Irish Dance	109		
46	Yourko, Bevyn	Walker Academy of Irish Dance	197		

Sunday, December 6, 2020 Page 2 of 2